
Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License                      3/12/2015 - 1:36 PM 

                   USF Invitational - 3/12/2015 to 3/13/2015                    

                            www.halfmiletiming.com                              

                             USF Track: Tampa, Fl                               

  

Event 39  Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles 

=======================================================================         

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points         

=======================================================================         

Section  1     Wind: 3.3                                                        

  1 Kuhar, Angela                Nova Southeastern        16.84     615         

  2 Tsaffarras, Deandra          Southern Wesleyan        17.86     503         

  3 Todaro, Brittany             Nova Southeastern        19.44     350         

Section  2     Wind: 2.9                                                        

  1 Arnold, Lindsay              South Florida            14.32     934         

  2 Derrick, MacKenzie           Nova Southeastern        22.32     138         

=============================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points 

=============================================================================== 

Finals                                                                          

  1 Arnold, Lindsay              South Florida            14.32   2.9  2    934 

  2 Kuhar, Angela                Nova Southeastern        16.84   3.3  1    615 

  3 Tsaffarras, Deandra          Southern Wesleyan        17.86   3.3  1    503 

  4 Todaro, Brittany             Nova Southeastern        19.44   3.3  1    350 

  5 Derrick, MacKenzie           Nova Southeastern        22.32   2.9  2    138 

 
Event 39  Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump Heptathlon 

================================================================================= 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 

================================================================================= 

Finals                                                                            

  1 Arnold, Lindsay              South Florida            1.52m    4-11.75    644 

     1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55                                                

        O    O    O    O    O  XXX                                                

  2 Derrick, MacKenzie           Nova Southeastern        1.37m    4-06.00    481 

     1.22 1.25 1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40                                           

        O    O    O    O    O    O  XXX                                           

  2 Kuhar, Angela                Nova Southeastern        1.37m    4-06.00    481 

     1.22 1.25 1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40                                           

        O    O    O    O    O    O  XXX                                           

  4 Todaro, Brittany             Nova Southeastern        1.31m    4-03.50    419 

     1.22 1.25 1.28 1.31 1.34                                                     

      XXO  XXO    O    O  XXX                                                     

  5 Tsaffarras, Deandra          Southern Wesleyan        1.28m    4-02.25    389 

     1.22 1.25 1.28 1.31                                                          

        O    O    O  XXX   

 
Event 39  Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put Heptathlon 

================================================================================= 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 

================================================================================= 

Finals                                                                            

  1 Arnold, Lindsay              South Florida           11.65m   38-02.75    638 

      11.16m  FOUL  11.65m                                                        

  2 Derrick, MacKenzie           Nova Southeastern        9.61m   31-06.50    504 

      9.59m  9.35m  9.61m                                                         

  3 Kuhar, Angela                Nova Southeastern        8.34m   27-04.50    421 

      7.63m  7.52m  8.34m                                                         

  4 Tsaffarras, Deandra          Southern Wesleyan        7.90m   25-11.00    393 

      6.80m  6.95m  7.90m                                                         

  5 Todaro, Brittany             Nova Southeastern        5.82m   19-01.25    260 

      FOUL  5.82m  5.37m      

 



Event 39  Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash Heptathlon 

============================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind Points 

============================================================================ 

Finals                                                                       

  1 Arnold, Lindsay              South Florida            25.98  -2.8    799 

  2 Tsaffarras, Deandra          Southern Wesleyan        29.34  -2.8    529 

  3 Kuhar, Angela                Nova Southeastern        29.54  -2.8    515 

  4 Derrick, MacKenzie           Nova Southeastern        29.59  -2.8    511 

  5 Todaro, Brittany             Nova Southeastern        31.12  -2.8    407 

 

   Women Heptathlon                                        

Points   100H       HJ       SP      200 Day1       LJ       JT      800 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 Arnold, Lindsay           14.32    1.52m   11.65m    25.98                                 

    South Florida            w: 2.9  4-11.75 38-02.75  w: -2.8                                                    

3015  (934)    (644)    (638)    (799) 3015      (0)      (0)      (0) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2 Kuhar, Angela             16.84    1.37m    8.34m    29.54                                 

    Nova Southeastern        w: 3.3     4-06  27-04.5  w: -2.8                                 

2032  (615)    (481)    (421)    (515) 2032      (0)      (0)      (0) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3 Tsaffarras, Deandra       17.86    1.28m    7.90m    29.34                                 

    Southern Wesleyan        w: 3.3  4-02.25    25-11  w: -2.8                                                        

1814  (503)    (389)    (393)    (529) 1814      (0)      (0)      (0) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4 Derrick, MacKenzie        22.32    1.37m    9.61m    29.59                                 

    Nova Southeastern        w: 2.9     4-06  31-06.5  w: -2.8                                                        

1634  (138)    (481)    (504)    (511) 1634      (0)      (0)      (0) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  5 Todaro, Brittany          19.44    1.31m    5.82m    31.12                                 

    Nova Southeastern        w: 3.3   4-03.5 19-01.25  w: -2.8                                                        

1436  (350)    (419)    (260)    (407) 1436      (0)      (0)      (0) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

Event 11  Women Hammer Throw 

========================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals            

========================================================================== 

Flight  1                                                                  

  1 King, Kristina               Liu Brooklyn            40.69m     133-06 

      37.75m  38.89m  40.69m  FOUL  38.62m  34.40m                         

  2 Brooks, Niteesa              Liu Brooklyn            36.59m     120-00 

      35.59m  35.60m  35.11m  FOUL  FOUL  36.59m                           

  3 Molina, Sydney               Nova Southeastern       32.00m     105-00 

      32.00m  FOUL  FOUL                                                   

 -- Scott, Shanquane             Webber                     DNS            

 -- Thomas, Tianna               Warner                     DNS            

 -- Thompson, Jasmin             Webber                     DNS            

 -- Strought, Virginia           Warner                     DNS            

 -- Pope, Corlisa                Warner                     DNS            

 -- Pereira, Larissa             Edward Waters              DNS            

 -- Morrell, Kiara               Edward Waters              DNS            

 -- Shinault, Breanna            Edward Waters              DNS            

 -- Saint Fluer, Medjina         Florida Memorial           DNS            

 -- Byrd, Eunique                Florida Memorial           DNS            

Flight  2                                                                  

  1 Solano, Marcela              Unattached              58.06m     190-06 

      57.71m  57.58m  57.68m  FOUL  FOUL  58.06m                           

  2 Woodard, Reta                Unattached              56.03m     183-10 

      56.03m  FOUL  54.07m  53.36m  54.44m  FOUL                           

  3 Slagus, Jennifer             South Florida           53.15m     174-04 



      53.15m  51.86m  FOUL  49.79m  53.01m  FOUL                           

  4 Gospodinsky, Hannah          South Florida           48.64m     159-07 

      FOUL  48.28m  48.23m  48.09m  48.64m  47.90m                         

  5 Wilson, Ashley               Unattached              45.38m     148-11 

      FOUL  FOUL  41.00m  42.71m  45.38m  FOUL                             

  6 Rose-Delia, Nailha           Radford                 43.72m     143-05 

      42.98m  40.60m  43.72m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                             

  7 Nyiro, Jessica               Nova Southeastern       34.41m     112-11 

      33.70m  34.41m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  31.62m                             

  8 Merrick, Kehtura             Northwood (Fla.)        34.03m     111-08 

      34.03m  FOUL  FOUL                                                   

 -- Evans, Rebecca               South Florida             FOUL            

      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                                     

 -- Cook, Lynetta                Edward Waters              DNS            

 -- Martin, Anissa               Edward Waters              DNS            

 -- Williams, Shania             Radford                    DNS            

 -- Hale, Emmalane               Radford                    DNS            

========================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals            

========================================================================== 

Finals                                                                     

  1 Solano, Marcela              Unattached              58.06m     190-06 

      57.71m  57.58m  57.68m  FOUL  FOUL  58.06m                           

  2 Woodard, Reta                Unattached              56.03m     183-10 

      56.03m  FOUL  54.07m  53.36m  54.44m  FOUL                           

  3 Slagus, Jennifer             South Florida           53.15m     174-04 

      53.15m  51.86m  FOUL  49.79m  53.01m  FOUL                           

  4 Gospodinsky, Hannah          South Florida           48.64m     159-07 

      FOUL  48.28m  48.23m  48.09m  48.64m  47.90m                         

  5 Wilson, Ashley               Unattached              45.38m     148-11 

      FOUL  FOUL  41.00m  42.71m  45.38m  FOUL                             

  6 Rose-Delia, Nailha           Radford                 43.72m     143-05 

      42.98m  40.60m  43.72m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                             

  7 King, Kristina               Liu Brooklyn            40.69m     133-06 

      37.75m  38.89m  40.69m  FOUL  38.62m  34.40m                         

  8 Brooks, Niteesa              Liu Brooklyn            36.59m     120-00 

      35.59m  35.60m  35.11m  FOUL  FOUL  36.59m                           

  9 Nyiro, Jessica               Nova Southeastern       34.41m     112-11 

      33.70m  34.41m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  31.62m                             

 10 Merrick, Kehtura             Northwood (Fla.)        34.03m     111-08 

      34.03m  FOUL  FOUL                                                   

 11 Molina, Sydney               Nova Southeastern       32.00m     105-00 

      32.00m  FOUL  FOUL                                                   

 -- Evans, Rebecca               South Florida             FOUL            

      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                                     

 -- Thomas, Tianna               Warner                     DNS            

 -- Scott, Shanquane             Webber                     DNS            

 -- Thompson, Jasmin             Webber                     DNS            

 -- Strought, Virginia           Warner                     DNS            

 -- Pope, Corlisa                Warner                     DNS            

 -- Pereira, Larissa             Edward Waters              DNS            

 -- Cook, Lynetta                Edward Waters              DNS            

 -- Morrell, Kiara               Edward Waters              DNS            

 -- Martin, Anissa               Edward Waters              DNS            

 -- Shinault, Breanna            Edward Waters              DNS            

 -- Hale, Emmalane               Radford                    DNS            

 -- Williams, Shania             Radford                    DNS            

 -- Byrd, Eunique                Florida Memorial           DNS            

 -- Saint Fluer, Medjina         Florida Memorial           DNS    

 

Event 12  Men Hammer Throw 

========================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals            



========================================================================== 

Flight  1                                                                  

  1 Taft, Austin                 Florida Tech            48.21m     158-02 

      FOUL  43.22m  FOUL  FOUL  44.35m  48.21m                             

  2 Weiser, Tristan              Nova Southeastern       30.49m     100-00 

      28.60m  FOUL  30.49m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                               

 -- Wright, Deandre              Warner                    FOUL            

      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                                     

 -- Diaczynsky, Zach             South Florida             FOUL            

      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                                     

 -- Sullivan, Robert             Nova Southeastern          DNS            

 -- Farmer, Brice                Edward Waters              DNS            

 -- Boston, Elihaj               Warner                     DNS            

 -- Ball, Darryle                Edward Waters              DNS            

 -- Cherry, Elijah               Edward Waters              DNS            

 -- Everett, Noah                Edward Waters              DNS            

 -- Howard, Herman               Edward Waters              DNS            

Flight  2                                                                  

  1 Smutz, Jacob                 Valparaiso              56.94m     186-10 

      53.91m  54.97m  56.94m  53.85m  FOUL  FOUL                           

  2 Graham, Charvin              South Florida           50.99m     167-03 

      FOUL  47.54m  50.50m  FOUL  FOUL  50.99m                             

  3 Hendricks, Darren            Nova Southeastern       47.80m     156-10 

      FOUL  45.56m  45.72m  46.73m  47.68m  47.80m                         

  4 Sosnowski, Chris             Valparaiso              45.59m     149-07 

      38.13m  41.56m  39.12m  45.59m  42.37m  39.84m                       

  5 Cassidy, Michael             Warner                  39.91m     130-11 

      39.28m  FOUL  33.82m  FOUL  39.11m  39.91m                           

  6 Moore, Chad                  Warner                  30.39m      99-08 

      FOUL  30.34m  30.39m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                               

  7 Stephenson, Samuel           Warner                  27.65m      90-08 

      FOUL  27.65m  FOUL                                                   

  8 Leshore, Anthony             Warner                  27.19m      89-02 

      FOUL  FOUL  27.19m                                                   

 -- Maloney, Phil                Florida Tech              FOUL            

      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                                     

 -- Thompson, Kendal             Edward Waters              DNS            

 -- James, Nick                  Northwood (Fla.)           DNS            

========================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals            

========================================================================== 

Finals                                                                     

  1 Smutz, Jacob                 Valparaiso              56.94m     186-10 

      53.91m  54.97m  56.94m  53.85m  FOUL  FOUL                           

  2 Graham, Charvin              South Florida           50.99m     167-03 

      FOUL  47.54m  50.50m  FOUL  FOUL  50.99m                             

  3 Taft, Austin                 Florida Tech            48.21m     158-02 

      FOUL  43.22m  FOUL  FOUL  44.35m  48.21m                             

  4 Hendricks, Darren            Nova Southeastern       47.80m     156-10 

      FOUL  45.56m  45.72m  46.73m  47.68m  47.80m                         

  5 Sosnowski, Chris             Valparaiso              45.59m     149-07 

      38.13m  41.56m  39.12m  45.59m  42.37m  39.84m                       

  6 Cassidy, Michael             Warner                  39.91m     130-11 

      39.28m  FOUL  33.82m  FOUL  39.11m  39.91m                           

  7 Weiser, Tristan              Nova Southeastern       30.49m     100-00 

      28.60m  FOUL  30.49m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                               

  8 Moore, Chad                  Warner                  30.39m      99-08 

      FOUL  30.34m  30.39m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                               

  9 Stephenson, Samuel           Warner                  27.65m      90-08 

      FOUL  27.65m  FOUL                                                   

 10 Leshore, Anthony             Warner                  27.19m      89-02 

      FOUL  FOUL  27.19m                                                   

 -- Diaczynsky, Zach             South Florida             FOUL            



      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                                     

 -- Maloney, Phil                Florida Tech              FOUL            

      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                                     

 -- Wright, Deandre              Warner                    FOUL            

      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                                     

 -- Ball, Darryle                Edward Waters              DNS            

 -- Boston, Elihaj               Warner                     DNS            

 -- Farmer, Brice                Edward Waters              DNS            

 -- Everett, Noah                Edward Waters              DNS            

 -- Cherry, Elijah               Edward Waters              DNS            

 -- James, Nick                  Northwood (Fla.)           DNS            

 -- Howard, Herman               Edward Waters              DNS            

 -- Thompson, Kendal             Edward Waters              DNS            

 -- Sullivan, Robert             Nova Southeastern          DNS    

 

 


